

Golden Rewards Program — When you refer a friend to the Golden Rewards Program and they become a Golden Rewards customer, you will receive a \$250 cash bonus. It's our way of saying thank you for helping to spread the news about the Golden Rewards Program.**

Just fill in your name below and give to a friend to bring into an Partners Bank branch when they become a **Golden Rewards Program** member.

Your Name:
Friend's Name:
Account Opened to qualify as a Golden Rewards Program member:
Date:



n Equal Housing Lender Member FDIC

**The referral must come from an existing Golden Rewards customer. The new customer referral must not be an existing Partners Bank customer and must become a customer of the Golden Rewards program. The value of the bonus will be reported on Form 1099-INT. The referral bonus will be deposited into your account within 30 days of meeting requirements. Offer is subject to cancellation without notice. Employees of Partners Bank, its affiliates, and subsidiaries are not eligible for this offer. Due to privacy regulations, Partners Bank is unable to disclose the status of your referral's account opening and account usage. This offer may be withdrawn at any time.